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The category wise eligible list of candidate applied for junior
teachenfor SSD Deptt. Schools of Koraput District advertised vide this office
Notification No. 1853/1g, Dtd.23.o4.2o1g is pubrished for generar information
of candidates applied for the said post. The said list is published in Distrir;t
website and they are requested to attend on 27-10-201g at 10 A.M. at rown
Hall, Koraput ( Near Karaniketan ) for verification of originar certificates.
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Final list of eligible candidates for certificate verification for the
post of Junior Teacher (B.Sc.,B.Ed.) vide Advertisement No. 1853/SSD dtd.

23104/2ot8l

Pres Add Crtegory

2 3 4 9

AMTTABH MALLICK \ARAYAN MALLICK
NEW STREET, JAGAT JANANI LINE,
IEYIORE, KORAPUT

SEBC

2 t32l
ASUTOSH SIBASANKAR
SAHOO

ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO
KULABHANSA&NARIJANGA,TIRTOL,
IAGATSINGHPUR SEBC

RAJ KUMAR NAYAK SARIURAM NAYAK NUAPADA PANDRIPAKHANd
RAIGHAR, NABARANCPUR

MINAKHI MOHAPATRA
RABI NARAYAN
MOHAPATRA NACAR,HINJILIKATU,GAN.IAM UR

1125 SATYA BHAMA BEHEM IARINISEN BEHERA
KALUAIADAR(KESPUR),
KHALLIKOTE, CAN.IAM sc

1032 SUBHA-)EET SAHOO SACHIDANANDA SAHOO SOPIKANTHAPUR,NAYAHAT,PURI UR

SOPAI- CTIANDRA DAS KAILASH CHANDRA
DAS

TERAMANPU& RAHAMA,
JAGATSINGHPUR UR

BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO
NRUSINGHA CHARAN
SAHOO

BARTTANDAATTA JAJPUR SEBC

2007
GYANADA SUBHADARSIN]
MOHANTY BHOLANATH MOHANTY IARAJANC \IAGATSINCPUR SEBC

t0 643 BAMAKRUSHNA SAHOO ARTABANDHU SAHOO
MANGAI-A CHANDIA, PGNPUR
NAYAGAR]I UR

MANORANJAN CH]NTAMANI
ASHOK NAGA( KORAPUT SEBC

l 2 t422
SUDANSU SEKHAR
VISHRA SISIRA KANTA MISI{RA

PATNA STRIET. NALABANTA,
GANJAM UR

BISWOJEETSWAIN
RABINDM NATH
SWAIN

PURUSOITAMPUR, KENDRATARA UR

ROMEO PRIYADARSHNI
MANGAX{

SOUMYAXANJAN JUMITRA NAGAR
]EMILIGUDA,KORAPUT UR

I5 MUNM('N MAJUMDAR
AMAL KUMAR
MAJUMDAR

AT JHATIMATI COT,ONY PO/DT :
MALAXANGIRI sc

DEBASIS MANDANCI BHASA MANDANCI
DANDAS] STREET, GUDARI,

ST

tz40 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK JMANCHAL NAYAK PHAMPUNI,KORAPUT SC
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l 3 ASHOK KUMAR PANDA
PRASANA KUMAR
PANDA

SOPABANDHU NACAR , JE\?O&E,
KORAPUT

UR ?H

BISWA.,IT MALLICK
VADHAB CHANDM
MALLICK

t-2/460, NILADRMHAR, PO-

TAILESHREEWHAR, BHUBANESWAR
sc

20 MANAS KUMAR DTIAL MTNATARA DHAL
AT-TAKADIDA, PO.PATAGADIA DIS'I

VA]'URBHANJ
SC

2 l I37 SAMBIT KUMAR BEHERA PABAN KUMAR BEHERA PADMAPUR,PALU&GANJAM sc

22 l 3 r 3 NEELIMA BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA RMS OFFICE, .IEYPORE, KORAPUT sc

23 9 lJ SURYAMANI BEIIERA BIPRA CTIARAN BEHEM
KARAN STREET,
KABISURYANACA&GANIAM

SC

PTLqNDEVI HANSDAH
PIRU CHARAN
HANSDAH

QR. NO. e'rr2(F), EAST COAST
MILWAY CUTTACK

ST

25 224 PANKAJ KUMAR BAURI NEEL-AMADHAB BAURI
AT/POj AMARNATH LANE, BALARAV
NAGA&GL'}..ruPU& DIST:
RAYAGADA

sc

26 1234 SRIDHAR BEHERA BISHWANATH BEHERA
GAJA?ATI NAGAR-1 PALU&
OANJAM

sc

t7 DEBRATA MALLICK
SANTOSH KUMAR
MALLICK

FIRST LINE, DHEPA SAHI,
PHULABANI,

ST

2a 251 DEBA PRASAD NAYAK JOOU NAYAK BONDACUD4 BUAPUR,KORAPUI sc

ALOK KI]MAR JENA RAJKISHORE ,|ENA
SINGIRI, BHAGABATPUR, CHANDAL,
KENDRAPARA

sc

l 0 t34 UMARANI PANDA
SURYAMANI
MOHAPATRA

RA,JTU& JA]PUR UR PH

\ABIN BHUMIA BISWANATII BHUMLA
SARGIGUDA TEMU&UPALLY,
MATHILI. MALXANGIRI

32 1343 \IARATTAM SETH \iARAYAN SETH DEBAHAI,RENCAII CAMP SC

t5 l5 \,IADHUSMITA TANTI
{SHOKA KUMAR
PANIGRAHI QR NO T/42, STINABEDA -3, KORAPU'I SC
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DANCARICUDA,UMARKOTNABARA
NCTUR

sc
927 NABNIT SARKAR

SWAPAN KUMAR
SAITXAR

QTR NO. RA,/4I2, HAL TOVN SHIP'

SUNABEDA -2, KORAPUT
ST

1539 SITAMANI MARNDI
LATE MMESWAR

MARNDI

ASANBANI,KENDUJIANI,MAYURBHA
NJ

ST
KARUNAKAR HANSOAH CHHUTURIA HANSOAH

]ALGAM,MAYURBTIANJ SC
31

GOPAL CHANDRA

MAHALIK
IPJLACHAN MAHALIK

KASATI, BALABHADBAPU&
ARNAPAL, BHADRAK

SEBC PH
33 PLTNYAToYA BISWAL TATHACATAJENA

AT-DORASUBLA& PO-PADWA' VIA-

NANDAPUR, DIST.KORA?UI
ST

39 129
KRUSHNA CHANDRA
DORA

PARSURAM DOM

NEW COLONY,Q NO

I?,KANSBAHAL,S(NDERCARH
ST

REBECA LAKRA AIOIS LAKRA

BADAM STRf ET, NABARANGPUR STI IPP.{TIKSHYA KUMARI
n' I tott lpneoseN

PRAFULLA CTIANDRA
PRADHAN

BlLErcuDA, NEAR RWSS OFFICE I sr
SEMILICUDA KORAPUT It6z2 USHA RANI JANI

i, BASANTA KUMAR
ANI

AT-JACANNATHPU& PO'K-
CO?INATHPUR DIST-CUT'TACK

sc
r: I rrsu ILAXMIPRIYA DAs \,IAHESWAR DAS

QTR. NO- 1J404, HAL TOWNSHIP,
SIJNABEDA-2, KORAPUT

ST| |  lsuBAsH CHA\DM
aa I er ICHANCHALA GADABA lc,qooee

GUMA!PUT,TUSUBA,LAMTAPUT'
KORAPUT

ST
* | ,r* lHARrsH 

CHANDM 
lser.,^ 

uuerr,n

ALANDA PATANA, PARIKUD' PURI SC
t35 IAYASM]TA JALLY SARAT JALLY

AT/PO/VIA-BARADA, DIST.JAJ?UR SC
a7 | ros IN4AMATA MALIK YUSEI MALIK
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DEEPAK KUMAR
PRADHAN

TRILOCHAN PRADHAN
KTIALABADIA, BHOGMI,
BATASORE UR

36
YALLAN4ANCHALI

GOPAT RAO
YAILAMANCHALI

NEWCOLONY, 1ST
LINE,NARAYANPATN/9KORAP
UT

SEBC

52 JARMISTTIA GHOSH ,AYADIP CI{OSH
AT/PO-MADHUBANA 5TH LINE,
MATIAPADA, PUPJ, ?IN.752002 UR

l 2 t6
HEMANTA KUMAR
BIJULI

BHASKARBUULI
BANKATAL,CADAMATAIA}AD
A,KANAS,PURI SEBC

5 t16l DHIREN SAHOO MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO GHANTUA,BAIASORE SEBC

t325 AJIT KUMAR BARIK DIBAKAR BARIK
)DANCI,HALADIPODA,SADA&
BALASORE

tr.R

I504 AJIT KUMARPMDHAN ARTNA TMDHAN
BABUPALI,KALAPATHAR,SUBA
RNAPUR

SEBC

PRIYANKA PRADIIAN PMNAB KUMAR SAHOO DIMBIRIA,BELLAGAM,CANIAM SEBC

BABITA SAHOO DEBRA] SAHOO
C/O-DEBRAJ SAHOO,
SAINIWAS,KARIMTI, NUAGAON.
ST'NDARGARH

UR

l 0 l6 t9 ]ASMITA SAHOO ALEKHA SAHOO
SANA BANKASAI{I, BHUN?U&
IAJ?UR UR

VANASH KUMAR
VAIIAPATR4

SARAT CHANDRA
MAHAPATRA

KOKALABA,CUT'TACK UR

t2 BHIS\4ADAV BUDEK OT]NDARAM BUDEK
BANDI{APALI, SARGUL,

SUBARNAPUR
SEBC

l 3 't3l BHOJARAJ PRADHAN SAMBA PRDHAN
BAIIALPALI,DEKULBABARGAR

SEBC

AKSHAYA KUMAR
BEHERA

\IURLIDHAR BEHERA PU]ARIPUT, KORA}UT SEBC

SIBASANKARDASH JAROJ CHANDRA DASH
HIRAKUD,(ALUPAD,SAMBALP
UR

UR

PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO KAIMA,DHARMASALA, JAJPUR SEBC

l 6 9 l PABITRA Kt]MARSAHOO IOCINDRANATH SAHOO
KAITA?AKHORI,BAUNSABATI,
BAIiAPUR NAYAGARH

UR

t3
'624 'USANTA ROUT SUAASH ROUT

TIPILEI. SURAPRATAPPU&
DHENKANAL

SEBC
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SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU ]UXANTA SAHU
HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD,G
JDYAGIRI, (ANDHAMAL UR

20 NAIINE TRADHAN
BHAAAT CHANDRA
PRADHAN

RANIGUDA FARM, DFO OFNCE
lTH LINE, RAYACADA

UR

2 l t261 SAROJ KUMAR PRADHAN COPINATH PRADHAN
'ANAKANJANI
IUCLE,KUMURISINGHA,ANGUL

SEBC

22 t723 BIKASH KUMAR RATH BUAYKANIA RATH B.D,PUR,GANJAM UR

2 l I335 SABNAM BEGUM PHIAJODHIN KHAN {TTHAGADAPATNA GANJAM UR

24 SOUDAMINI PANDA SADADHARA }ANDA
VANGESWARPUR, MULISICH,
BALASORE

UR

SANA'TH KUMAR

SARKAR
'ANTOSH KUMAR SARKAR

!{V.OI. CIIALLANGUDA,
VALKANGIRI

SC

SUMATII,ATA DASH JUBASH C}IANDRA PANDA
BINAYAKPUR, BASUDEVPU&
BHADRAK

UR

27
PRAKASH CHANDRA
BEHERA

P('RN CIIANDM BEITERA KATAPADA BENTAPUR PURI SC

t236 MSMITA NAYAI( DAMBL'RU NAYAK
SODIADHOBA STREET,NEAR
PRY SCHOOL, JEYIORE

SC

RAMIAN KUMAR DAs NATBAR DAS IAI,AKANPADA BHADRAK SC

233 ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA GURU BEHERA
KARABALUA
:H]KIDIPENTHAGANJAM

SC

3 l KRUSHNA BEHERA NABADTIAM BEHEM
KHOIAMUHAN, SIAL,
KRUSHNAPRASAU PURI

sc

32 3t4 BHAGABAN SAHOO BHASKAR SAH@
AT/PO.CHAITAN NACA&
BAINCHABANIA, VAI-
IIINJLIKATU, DIST-GANJAM

SEBCPH

t772 IAMIINA PARIDA SURESH CHANDRA PARIDA QTRS No. F/66, OSAP ?Brq

BHUBANESWAR
SEBCPH
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GANESH PATRA GOURANGA PATRA
KUDMANSINGH, BALIAPA!,

BAI-ESORE
sc

t26 BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA ALKUNDAPRITIPU R , JA.JPUR sc

t703 BTLARAT CHANDRA PANDA GOBINDPUR, RUDIA, JAJAPUR UR PH

t7
3OBINDA CHANDRA
BHOI

BUDHU BHOI
BABHAMTNDA , XANDHAL,
DEOOARH

ST

33 BIKRAM KESI]ARI DAS MADAN KUMAR DAS
BACHAUNJI,BHUBANPUR
BRAHMAGIRI, PURI

SC

BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERASRINIBAS BEHERA
PADMASAHI,ATACAR,CUTTAC
K

sc

7 l
SARAT CHANDRA
BEIIERA

MBINDNA BEHERA
KOLIDITIA.AMBADALI,MAYURB
HANJ

SC

NtI KUMAR PRADT{AN BASYANANDA PRADHAN JTIAGADAPATA KANDHAMAL

BIBHUTI BHUSANA
SENAPATI

IAYAITAM SENAPATI
MALIHAT,CTIAYANPAL,CUTTA
CK

SEBC PH

l 6 5 l
SANTOSH KUMAR
BIHARI

DHANESWAR BI}IARI

SUAMADHIP,
BALADIHANUAGAON,
KIIANDAPADA NAYAGARH

SEBC PH

t l l l KTNJALATA GARADA PRAMOD KISHORE OARADA
KANIMUSHAg LAXMIPU&
KORA?UT

SC

2t2a CHAKRADTTAR MNHI BIRANCHlMAJHI
I.IUNHAD,SARMUAN,BELPODA,
BOT-ANGIR

ST

SARMILA BEHERA PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA HAL{DLA.PADAR, CANJAM SC

1032 LATIKA ADHIKARI COKULA ADHIKA?J
KAIIMELA , MV 90 ,
MALKANGIRI

SC

MANISHA MANDAI- MANOJ KUMA MANDAL KALIMELA,MV gO,MALKANGIRI SC

SUJIT EKKA EADLA EKKA BAPJLAPTA HS,BISRA ST

]HIVAJEE BTIATANA NARAYANA BHATAM
AT/PO.BHURBHUSI,BETAL,PIN-
764075,NABARANGPUR

ST
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IAGDISH PANDEY SOME,SWARPANDEY
MATIGAO, JLINAGADA,
KALAHANDI

UR

492 SAUMYA RANJAN SAHOO GOPAL CHANDRA SAHOO
BAGHARA, BIRUDA, ITAMATIN SEBC

3 l l l KARAN RATHIMEHER ,INCAMJ MEHER MATICAON, KALAHANDI UR

t)6) SATYABRATA NAIK PITABASNAIK BANAMIRA,KHINDA,ANCUL SC

SAROJINI PANDA NIZIGAM,TIGIRIA,CUTTACK UR

KESHAB TARAI BASU TARAI KUAPADA,KUSHUBENTI,  PURI SEBC

l 39 t
PRAFULLA KUMAR D]BAKAR MAIIARANA

AT.COBARDIIANPU& PO-ITIPUR'
D]ST-KHURDA

UR

BAISATI PRADHAN BAIKLNTHA PMDHAN
KLNJABAN,
BRAJAJPU&RANPUR,NAYAGARH

SEBC

LN\a4IPRIYA SAHOO RAGHUNATH SAHOO ITAMATI (TELISAHI), NAYAGARH SEBC

LUA COCHAYAT BHII(ARI GOCHHAYAT
BADADODANGA,NURTPADA,GANJ
AM

SEAC

l l SUBARNAMAIA PRADHAN
KRUSHNA CHANDRA

PRADHAN
BHABASA& RAUTI, GAN]AM SEBC

,2 SUJATA BASTY ]AMBELSWARBASTY
KADUA,RASANCA,GANIA,NAYAG
ARH

SEBC

l 3 SANCITA KUMARI BADATYI NARAYAN BADATYA
A.T:COr-AMt-NDALA PO:
PATHAR,A. VIA: KABI
SURYANAGA& DIST: CANJAM

SEBC

SONALI NAYAK PMMODA KUMAR NAYAK RAIPU& CHAHALI, NAYAGARH SEBC

t5 335 GOURISHANKAR NAYAK RABI NAYAK
AT.BHANIANAGA& PO/VIA.
BATJNSUNDI, DIST-GANJAM

SEBC

zt21 KLNILATA BEHERA AJAY KUMAR BEHERA
Br'JAPUR,KN
PATNA,KAKOTPU&PURI

SEBC

t7 SNEHALATA DALEI DEBARAJ DALEI
,AXMIPMSAD,BARAIALLI,NAYA
iARH

SEBC

SUBHASHREE PANIGRAI{I
SANTOSH KUMAR
PANIGRAHI

AI.KHAGADAPAL, PO-
BADASIMULIA, DIST-BALASORE

UR

t 9 529 LAXM] DAS SARBESWAR DAS
AT-BADHIPATNA, PO-

NARENDMPU& DIST-NAYAGARH
UR

2D 272 SWA?NAIISHA ROUTRAY NARAYAN ROUTRAY IIARIPUR,KHURDAH SEBC

2 l SUSRI SANGITA DAS MADHU SUDAN DAS
AT-PANADA, PO.BALANGA,VIA-

ANANTAPUR
SEBC

22 SUCSITRA PRIYADARSINI PURNA CTIANDRA PANDA
AT-PRUSANDHA, PO.RENCH, DIST
PURI

UR

.ll ROJALIN BEHERA DHRUBA CHMNA BEHEM BIRUDA, ITAMAT], NAYAGARH SEBC
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DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO Ntr{CETA SAHOO KOR-APITA, NAYACARH SEBC

SNEHALATA SAHOO BRLI}IDABANA SAHOO CHAMPATIPU&NAYACARH SEBC

PRYAMBADA BARIK BHUBAN BARIK
MARXANDESWAR SAHI,,
PATITAPABAN LANE, PURI SEBC

27 SWARNALATA BEHEM SURENDRA BEHERA RENCH SASAN, RENCH, PURI SEBC

]USHREE PRATIVA JENA ]UDI1ANSHU SEruIAR JENA {T-KHACADAPAL, PO.
BADASIMULI4 DIST-BALASORE SEBC

]UJIT BARIK HAREKRUSHNA BARIK BISWALSAHI ,  PALASAHI ,  PURI SEBC

ANURADHAPATRO KSHITISH CHANDM PATRO
ARUHA,SALIKATHA,JALESWA&B
AIASORE SEBC

6t7 SUBHASHREE POLAIE NAMYAN POLAIE KII,{LIKOTE, GANJAM UR

133
SAUBHAGYA KUA'I,A.R

SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK
BIRINGATOLI, KUTRA,
SUNDARGARH

UR

33 l t07 SNEIIALATA PRADHAN SURENDRA PRADHAN
)IRABADI, JAGANNATHPRASAD,
SANJAM

SEBC

PRATIVA BEHERA RAMAKANTA BEHERA BARABATI,DHARMASAIA,IAJPUR SEBC

VANINI DAS PARSURAM DAS
NARAYANI IATANA ITAMATI,
NAYAGARH

SEBC

16
PRATIMAMAlTE
PRIYADARSANI CTTANDRA. SEKHAR SAHOO

AT: PURUSHOTAMMPUR }O:
BANAMALIPURPATNA DT:
NAYAGARH

SEBC

1353 BIKASHINI SATHPATHY
BRAHMANANDA
SATA?ATHY

BRUNDADEIPUR JENAPUR,
'AJPUR UR

MJESWARI DASH HARIH,C.M KTIADANGA
SADASIVAPU&BALIPADAR,GANJ
AM

UR

BANDTIA SATAPATHY
DUSHMANTA SEKTTAM
,ENA

AHALYA NIVAS PLOT NO.35 V3077
IRINATH BAZA& RAJ
SLI}IAKTIALA, NAYAGAXII

UR

ANUSUYA PATRI
\ARAYANA CHANDRA

BADHEI JALANDA,BARUNDEI UR

DI?ANJAII MAHANKUDA JURESH KIJWAR
\4-{TIANKUDA

NZICARH , NARSINGHPU&
CUTTACK

SEBC

42 511 SUBHADM GOCHHI SOUMYA CHAND PATRA
AT,GURU.IANGA, PO-NIMASAHI,
DIST.CUTTACK UR

NARMADA SAHOO DAYANIDHI SAHOO BERUANBARI,NAYACARH SEBC

ARYABALA PARTIIABI
PRIYAMBADA

GANESWAR SWAIN SIMILIPUR IJIGH SCHOOL,
HARIRAJPUR, CUTTACK

UR

336 PRAMILA BALA PALEI RAMA CHANDRA BISWAI ANUA,SIAL,PURI UR

IANAK KUMAR BHOI KLNJABITIARI BHOI
DURGAPRASAD?U& KANSARA,
ANGUL ST
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t33 SUKANTA KISAN SURENDM KISAN FULBARI.SLNDARGARH ST

SAMABANDHU PUJARI VURTUMA,NABAiANGPUR ST

BIKASH AHUE TULAiAM BHUE CHICHOLI.BHUKTA,BARGARH

SHESASHREE PATRA SRINATH PATRA 'ADIDA MAYURBTIANJ ST

t632 PRAFULLA DqURUA BAIDYA DHURUA DHURUAPADA, PIAJKOTE,
CIIANDAHANDI, NABARANGPUR ST

KSHIROD SA KASTHU SA IEDGAMUHAN, RAJPU&
;TINDARGARH ST

K.SANTOS IRADHAN K,BABULU PRADHAN MATIA SAII, PANTIKHARI,
GANJAM ST

SAKT'NTALA NAIK ]ADHU CHARAN NAIK BHAGUASOLE,MAYURBHANJ ST

2157 SASMITA BHUE PITAMBAR BHUE BEHERAPALI,KANGAON, SOHELA,
BARGARH ST

MANASI BHUE ROHITBHUE AT-ARILNDA, PO,BANJIPALI, DIST
BARGARH ST

GANCADHAR BEHEM RAMRATAN BEHEM
DUMBERPALI,CHHURIAPALI,
BARGARH ST

53 1993 {NITA AHUE PANCHANAN BHUE MULBAR,BHATLI,BARGARH ST

MT]NA SING KANDA SINC
AT-MANCOBINDAPU& PO-
BIJIPU& DIST.MA]'IJRBHANJ ST

SAROJ KUMAR NAIK HALADHAR NAIK
KAIAND, MATIAGARH,
N,IAYURBHAN]

SANJAYA KUMAR NAYAK SANATAN NAYAK 3OMTOPA,MNI,{KATA,ANUGUL S T

SUPRIYA MA'HI
LATE AKHILA CHANDRA
MAJHI

OMKAR NAGA& PURNACAD,
IEY?ORE, KORA?UT ST

AHALYA BAC GHANA AAO ADAKASIIA,BAIMTIKRAADAKAS
HA, SUBARNAPUR ST

t17 l RAJANICANDHA SINGH PRABIR KUMAR MOHANTA
EKADALI, SHIRS,\
MAYURBTIANJA ST

IHLNURANI JHANKAR CHANDMMAM JHANKAR RUGUDIGOR,\ RUSHIBANDHA
BAI'NSL}II, BOUDH ST
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TATAN KUMAR BARIK SUBODH BARIK
PRAHARAiPUR MT]I\ITTNIA

BAL-ASORE
SEBC

2 UPPADA BAMARAO REDDY
UPPADA HARIBANDHU
REDDY

GOPALPALLI,
KTiAMBARICAM, GANJAM

UR

t25l KAIIPADA MAIXAP OANGADHAR MAIKAP KAINAGARI,BALASORE SEBC

IAPESWARA SAHOO SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO ITAPAD{ KAKATIUR, PURI SEBC

KARTTIK CHANDRA BALIAPALO, BAIESORE UR

AKASHA CHANDRA SWAIN
A.NANDA CHANDRA BARUAN,DHENKANAL SEBC

7 IOYTISH KUMAR PANDEY SOMESHWARPANDEY MATICAON, KALA]IANDI UR

NARAYAN SAHU NABAKISHORE SAHU
PODAPODA CTIENDIPODA,
ANUGUL

UR

MONALI MONALISA

MOHAPATRA

SANJEEB KUMAR
MOHAPATM

IAYASANKHAPUR,TALADA
NDA,JAGATSINGHPUR

UR

2100 MADHUPARNA MOHANTY
GYANA RAN.IAN
MOIIANTY

LECTURERS
SOLONY.VIKRAM DEB
:OLLACE ,JEYPORE,

UR

l l VANISH KUMAR BEHEM PURNACIIANDRA BEHERA
AT-RAMESIIir'A}ATNA,
PO/ryIA-ATHAMALLICK,
DIST-ANUGUL

UR

tz PINKI PANDEY DAMODAR PANDEY
GHOMADIAPALLI,KUMARK
ELLI,ULLU]\'DA,SONEPUR

sc

l l KEDARNATH PANIGRAHI ]ANGADHAR PANIGRAHI BAINCHABANIAGANJAM UR

DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO PRAVAKAR SAHOO OCALAPADA,IANTA SEBC

l5 KULADEEP BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA
AT-PATHAMPAGA, PO-
PANIKOILI, DISTJNPUR

SEBC

t022 DEBASIS PRADIIAN MAHESWAR PP\ADHAN
PARBATIPURKHADIPADAP
URI

SEBC

ANCTIAL PRADHAN
BHAKTABANDHU
PRADHAN

AT/PO.MACHHAKUTA. DIST
ANUGUL

UR

PRASANT KUMAR NAYAK PURUSOTTAM NAYAK
AT-BAGHARA, PO-BIRUDA,
DIST,NAYACARH

SEBC
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3 4

BADABERANA, KHURDA UR
ASISH KUMAR DAS PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

AT/PO-MANIIAL, DIST'

BALASORE
UR

1333 REKHA RANI DAS PURNA CHANDRA DAS

IHURUBURAI, CANIAM UR
59 PRANATI PANICRAHY SIMANCHAL ?ANICMI{Y

MANIMANIDIR LANE

BALIMELA, MALKANGIRT
UR

22 SHRABAN KUMAR MATARI DHOBA MATARI

BABANPUR,  GANIAM SEBC
21 92 SUBHASNIGDHA SAHU

BHAS(AR CHANDRA
SAHU

AT-HARIPURPATNA, ?O-

ARAKHAPALLI, DIST-
K]IORDHA

UR
24 SHUBHASISH SUBUDHI IACANNATH SUBUDHI

{B COLONY, BARAMLINDA,

]HUBANESWAR
UR

SUBHASI]IREE PANDA BICHNESWAR PANDA

KANKURAPAL,
CHANCUDIA, ANGUL

SEBC
DILESWAR M\JHI GANESWARMAJHI

AT/PO-DENGAPADA& VIA-
BURUPADA, DIST-GANJAM

UR
z7 ,r, l"**rr*o ,o"to*"' PANIGRAHI

K{MDAPALLT, BANIA, 
I ur

CUTTACK I23 rt32 lvaotusl l t teoesn NAYKUMARDASH

ATfOI{ILLI CALLERY'
DIST: GANJAM

KRUSHNAPUR,
NAKITHANA, NAYAGARH

UR
29 207 lT.suRAJ KUMARPATM

I. PRADEEP KUMAR

SEBC
r* lr,a'aut*rt"o letnsarrr ruvan swatt't

3/O-RAGHTI]\ATH
SAHU,KHATIAKUDA,
HUMA, CANJAM

KAPAND,MATIAGHAR'MAY
URgHANJ

CHOSA KUCHNDA

SEBC

ST

ST

l l ll3t luonsolarut s"eal lsuoen'lsu swert

32 BHABASAGAR NAIK SAMT CHANDM NAYAK

l l 961 BUAYA KUMARNAYAK PADMA KUMAR NAYAK

INJANA, KALARAEANGA'
KHURDA

HATTA, BENTA?U& ?URI

sc
PRIYANKA BEHERA PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA

SC
t553 ]ANDTIYA NAYAK GANCADHAR NAYAK
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sc

ST

SC

ST

I 3

IAGARNNATHPUR,
SOMASARPUR,
ATIJOCARH,CUTTACK2 l  I 3 MINAKSHI DALEI FAKIM DALEI

PANKALACUDI,
HANUMANTAPU&
MTJNICUDA MYAGADADAMBARUDHAR SABAR LATE CHAITA SABAR

IAHANGIRPU&
KRUSHNAPRASAD,CUTTAC
KLILIMA SETHY KA]LASH SETHY

GbA sADtruc,Aoll,
AMBIKA KADMKA TAMANA KADRA(A

RACHURAM PUJARI
BAGNICUDA,
CHOTAHANDI,
NABANANGPUR

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

MTNAKAR PUJARI

MRUANGODA,XARANJIA'K
EONJHAR9 t 3 PUP\ANDHAR NAYAK LATE RATNAXAR NAIK

3ANDAGUDA, KOTPAD
t3 RENUKA MAJHI DAMBURUDHARMNT

GUDRA, PATRAPUT,
NABARANGPURBHUBANESWARI PU.IARI KAMALAIOCHAN PUJARI

QRS, NO }'/170,ROURKELA'
SUNDARCRAH

SASWATI PRIYADARSANI
DAS

BHOLA NATH DAS

GANMUNDA, BAURICODA
JHANJIR KUMAR PRADHAN KHAGESWAR PMDHAN

AT: TIANXANTA, POi
TIKIRAPODA, DIST:
KORAPUT242 MANI MUDULI KAMULU MUDULI

KANKIGUDA,
BADATEMERN. JHARIGAON,
NABARANG?UR1634 JALIDI NAYAK SANU NAYAK

District

,o \  Lb
t \
r, Kdroput


